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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 28/01/2026 Rubeena Y N N   

2 28/01/2026 Geetha Y N N   

3 28/01/2026 MEHABOOB 
PULIYEKKAL

Y N N   

4 28/01/2026 Amina P Y N N   

5 28/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

6 28/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

7 28/01/2026 ZAINABA K C Y N N   
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8 28/01/2026 Bushra Y N N   

9 28/01/2026 Najeeb Y N N   

10 28/01/2026 SAYEEDA M T Y N N   

11 28/01/2026 ANSHABAN KC Y N N   

12 28/01/2026 RABIYA  T Y N N   

13 28/01/2026 Beepathutti Y N N   

14 28/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

15 28/01/2026 Rabeeba K C Y N N   

16 28/01/2026 Salmanul Faris   K Y N N   

17 28/01/2026 Suhra Y N N   

18 28/01/2026 Saranya K T Y N N   

19 28/01/2026 Rajeena Y N N   
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20 28/01/2026 Ummar Y N N   

21 28/01/2026 Rasik Ali Y N N   

22 28/01/2026 MUSHFIQU ALI KP Y N N   

23 28/01/2026 Saranya K T Y N N   

24 28/01/2026 Abdullah Y N N   

25 28/01/2026 Ajmal Thaha Y N N   

26 28/01/2026 Saheeda Y N N   

27 28/01/2026 Rabiya Y N N   

28 28/01/2026 Muhammed 
Munavvar 

Y N N   

29 28/01/2026 Fasna Beegam Y N N   

30 28/01/2026 Thahira Y N N   

31 28/01/2026 Mumthas Y N N   
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32 28/01/2026 Basith Ali M K Y N N   

33 28/01/2026 Mohammed Kutty Y N N   

34 28/01/2026 Junaid Y N N   

35 28/01/2026 Pathummakkutti Y N N   

36 28/01/2026 Nausheeda Y N N   

37 28/01/2026 Beeppathumma Y N N   

38 28/01/2026 Pathumma Y N N   

39 28/01/2026 Musthafa Y N N   

40 28/01/2026 Shajeekk Y N N   

41 28/01/2026 Sulaikha Y N N   

42 28/01/2026 Aboobacker Y N N   

43 28/01/2026 Firoz Y N N   
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44 28/01/2026 Koyahassan Y N N   

45 28/01/2026 Fathimakkutti Y N N   

46 28/01/2026 Moideen Y N N   

47 28/01/2026 Aminakutty N Y N N   

48 28/01/2026 Ummukulsu Y N N   

49 28/01/2026 RANIYA M Y N N   

50 28/01/2026 Maimoona Y N N   

51 28/01/2026 Nazeer P Y N N   

52 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID M 
MOOLAYIL

Y N N   

53 28/01/2026 Munner Koonath Y N N   

54 28/01/2026 HAMZAKOYA 
KEEDAKKAT 

Y N N   

55 28/01/2026 Muneera Y N N   
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56 28/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR 
K K 

Y N N   

57 28/01/2026 Hafsal Babu  T P 
Thondiparamban 

House

Y N N   

58 28/01/2026 Asmabi A Y N N   

59 28/01/2026 Mohammed Y N N   

60 28/01/2026 Abdul  Rahiman Y N N   

61 28/01/2026 HUSNA SHERIN Y N N   

62 28/01/2026 FARSANA U N Y N N   

63 28/01/2026 Nafeesa Y N N   

64 28/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN 
CA SHIFNA

Y N N   

65 28/01/2026 Habeeba Y N N   

66 28/01/2026 Hassankutty Y N N   

67 28/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
SHIFA  M  A 

Y N N   
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68 28/01/2026 Raihanath Y N N   

69 28/01/2026 Sanisha K P Y N N   

70 28/01/2026 Gopinathan Y N N   

71 28/01/2026 Sajna T K Y N N   

72 28/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

73 28/01/2026 Jaseela Y N N   

74 28/01/2026 Ayishabeevi Y N N   

75 28/01/2026 Shamsudheen C Y N N   

76 28/01/2026 Aisha Y N N   

77 28/01/2026 Kammukutti Y N N   

78 28/01/2026 SUHRABI K Y N N   

79 28/01/2026 Asmabi Y N N   
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80 28/01/2026 PATHUMMA V Y N N   

81 28/01/2026 Rasheed Y N N   

82 28/01/2026 Amina Y N N   

83 28/01/2026 Ahammed Y N N   

84 28/01/2026 Haseena  A Y N N   

85 28/01/2026 Soufina Y N N   

86 28/01/2026 Vinayachandran P Y N N   

87 28/01/2026 Sowmini.K.P Y N N   

88 28/01/2026 Ayisha Jinan M K Y N N   

89 28/01/2026 Shaibunnusa Y N N   

90 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHABAS M 

Y N N   

91 28/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   
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92 28/01/2026 Shahna Shebin.K.K Y N N   

93 28/01/2026 Khamarunnisa Y N N   

94 28/01/2026 Abdul Jabbar Y N N   

95 28/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

96 28/01/2026 Maimoona Y N N   

97 28/01/2026 Farsana C Y N N   

98 28/01/2026 Shabeerali Y N N   

99 28/01/2026 Nadira Y N N   

100 28/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

101 28/01/2026 Suresh Kumar Y N N   

102 28/01/2026 Syed Sadhik S Y N N   

103 28/01/2026 Rukhiyya Y N N   
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104 28/01/2026 AMJAD K C Y N N   

105 28/01/2026 Prakashini Y N N   

106 28/01/2026 Bushra Y N N   

107 28/01/2026 Sabira Y N N   

108 28/01/2026 Aslam Y N N   

109 28/01/2026 Rashad P Y N N   

110 28/01/2026 Kunji Muhammed Y N N   

111 28/01/2026 Muhammed Ajnas.M Y N N   

112 28/01/2026 Firos Y N N   

113 28/01/2026 Abdusamed.M Y N N   

114 28/01/2026 Mansoorali  M Y N N   

115 28/01/2026 ANEES 
MUHAMMED M

Y N N   
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116 28/01/2026 Moideen Kutty Y N N   

117 28/01/2026 Mohammed 
Musthafa 

Y N N   

118 28/01/2026 Mehaboob Y N N   

119 28/01/2026 Mohammed 
Musthafa 

Y N N   

120 28/01/2026 Sajid Y N N   

121 28/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

122 28/01/2026 Mariyam Y N N   

123 28/01/2026 Shafabi Y N N   

124 28/01/2026 Abdul Rahman K T Y N N   

125 28/01/2026 Ayisakkutti Y N N   

126 28/01/2026 Mohammed Rafeeq Y N N   

127 28/01/2026 Sameer Y N N   
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128 28/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

129 28/01/2026 Abdulla Y N N   

130 28/01/2026 Moideen Kutty Y N N   

131 28/01/2026 Aseez Y N N   

132 28/01/2026 Shahina Y N N   

133 28/01/2026 Thahira Y N N   

134 28/01/2026 Muhammed Y N N   

135 28/01/2026 Arif V Y N N   

136 28/01/2026 Pathummakkutta Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


